
Day MMS & MBA II MMS & MBA I

June 27, 2019 Thursday

July 1, 2019 Monday

Commencement of Sem III;

Pre-lunch session: Registration and Counselling;

Post-lunch session: Commencement of classes

Jul 3 - Aug 8, 2019

Wednesdays & 

Thursdays (Last 

session) Summer Internship Project - Report Writing:
Guidance Sessions

Jul - Sep, 2019

Fridays & Saturdays

(Post-lunch sessions) Placements Counselling and Related Activities

July 15, 2019 Wednesday

July 20, 2019 Saturday

Aug 3, 2019 Saturday Commencement of Certificate Course in Leadership Skills (VAD 1)

Aug 13, 2019 Tuesday

MMS Class of '21: Registration and 

Orientation

August 13-16, 2019 Tuesday-Friday

Induction Programme : MMS Class of 

'21

August 21, 2019 Wednesday

Aug 19, 2019 Monday SIP Viva

August 28, 2019 Wednesday

Aug 30, 2019 Friday

Sept 9,2019 Monday Commencement of Certificate Course in Public Speaking (VAD 2)

Sept -Oct, 2019

September 13, 2019 Friday

September 21, 2019 Saturday

September 25, 2019 Wednesday

Sep 27, 2019 Friday

October 1, 2019 Tuesday Human Resources Club Event - Synergy

October 2, 2019 Wednesday Daan Utsav 2019: Mono Rail Metro Cleaning Drive

October 2, 2019 Wednesday

Oct 8-9, 2019 Tuesday - Wednesday

Oct 11, 2019 Friday 

October 15, 2019 Tuesday

October 16, 2019 Wednesday

Oct 18-19, 2019 Friday - Saturday

October 2019 Wednesday Commencement of Certificate Course in Advanced Excel (VAD3)

October 2019

20th nov, 2019 Wednesday Commencement of Certification in Advanced Personality Development (VAD4)

Nov 2  - Nov 16, 2019 Sat -Sat Sem III End Sem Examination

November 10, 2019 Sunday

Nov 2019

Dec First Week Mumbai University Examination 
(To be decided)

MMS & MBA, Class of '20 and '21 

Celebration of World Environment Day

Talk on "There is Gold in the Business of Green: Helping Entrepreneurs in the Green Environment Space"

Discussion on NEP

Entrepreneurship Summit on "Entrepreneurship: Catalyst for Women Empowerment"

Idea Generation Workshop - First Step in Entrepreneurship

Finance Club event

Commencement of Telephonic Spoken English Program of Kotak Education Foundation

"Live with Spark" : A Talk conducted by Mr. Gaurav Warman

PILLAI/FIFA/CIES Conference with Aayush Dabas, Sponsor Relations, ICC

Finance Club "Finqueza"

Cultural fest

Gandhi Jayanti

Book Club event

Garba Celebration 

Formation of Integrity Cell - ONGC

Jumble Sale

Management Conclave for IT, Finance, Marketing, Ops

Vigilance Awareness Week Program in association with ONGC

PILLAI/FIFA/CIES Conference with Pierre Ducrey, Olympic Games Associate Director, IOC

Yellow Fellow Campaign in association with CRY

http://www.pimsr.ac.in/students/finstersclub/finqueza2019.asp
http://www.pimsr.ac.in/aboutus/socialserviceinitiatives-2.asp
http://www.pimsr.ac.in/aboutus/socialserviceinitiatives.asp


Dec 8, 2019 - Jan 01, 2020 Sunday-Wednesday Term Break

Dec 17 to Dec 31, 2019 Tues - Tues End Semester Examintaion Sem I

18th December, 2019 Wednesday

Jan 4-Jan 6, 2020 Saturday-Sunday

January 11, 2020 Saturday

January 11, 2020 Saturday

January 9, 2020 Thursday Commencement of Certificate Course in Team building (VAD5)

January 13, 2020 Monday

January 17, 2020 Friday

January 18, 2020 Saturday

January 18, 2020 Saturday

Feb 4 - Feb 8, 2020 Tuesday-Saturday

Feb 17, 2020 Monday

Feb 25, 2020 Tuesday

Feb 28, 2020 Friday

March 3, 2020 Tuesday

March 7, 2020 Saturday

March 4, 2020 Wednesday

March 18, 2020 Wednesday

March 20, 2020 Friday BRM- Analysis of data

March 28, 2020 Saturday BRM- Analysis of data-II

April 30, 2020 Tuesday

End Semester Exam Sesm IV

University Exam Sem IV

End Semester Exam Sesm II

May 1, 2020 Friday

May 26, 2020 Monday

Workshop on How to Make a Pitch Deck - Entrepreneurs' Kit

Workshop on Basics of Accounting & Finance for Budding Entrepreneurs

Tree Plantation Drive

River Cleaning Drive

A Talk on "The Ideology of Sewa" conducted by Ms. Shyamala Mohan, President of Shree Shashwat Foundation

FIFA CIES CONFERENCE - Conference was “Analysis of the FIFA Regulations on the Status and Transfer of Players and Procedural Rules”

Seminar on Prevention of Sexual Harassment at Workplace (POSH)

National Girl Child Day Campaign in association with Child Rights & You

Foundation Program in ICT for Education & Pedagogy for Online, Blended Teaching-Learning Process

Webinar on "Future Readiness- Post Covid"

Maharashtra Day

Webinar on "Impact of Covid - 19 on Banking, Finance Sector and on it’s future Job Market”

Guest Lecture on "Digital Banking Trends in India"

Alegria

Seminar on "Intellectual Property Rights"

Entrepreneurship Cell Talk on Management Principles & Practices: At Crossroads 

Visit to Byculla Zoo and Nehru Planetarium with students of Sadhana Vidyalaya

Participation in Mission Mangroves Project of United Way of Mumbai

Essay Competition to commemorate International Women’s Day

http://www.pimsr.ac.in/aboutus/socialserviceinitiatives.asp
http://www.pimsr.ac.in/aboutus/socialserviceinitiatives.asp
http://www.pimsr.ac.in/aboutus/socialserviceinitiatives.asp

